432
© 150
- | ©100
-E
0
323

379
625

—

Barbas Bellfires B.V. Neme:
Hallenstraat 17 B oxX g’ as 4 5
hellfires .=k X gas =2
¥ The Netherlands Modifications | “== /N —] :
www.barbasbellfires.com | reserved R mm




379

344

© 150
© 100

%
iﬁ
puld

23

3
3

met opslagmodule
with Box store

avec socle
mit Fach

]

400

400

1033

hellfires.

Name:

Barbas Bellfires B.V.
Hallenstraat 17

Box gas 4b

5531 AB Bladel —
The Netherlands Modifications
www.barbasbellfires.com | reserved

American

Scale: ‘I :‘I 0

&y —1
&=




	Sheet1
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19

	Sheet2
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


